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★ FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

No. Part Names Quantity No. Part Names Quantity

SPARE PARTS

SX001

SX002

SX003

SX004

SX005

SX006

SX007

SX008

SX009

SX010

SX011

SX012

SX013

SX014

SX015

SX016

SX017

SX018

SX019

SX020

SX021

SX022

SX023

SX024

SX025

SX026

SX027

SX028

SX029

SX030

SX031

SX032

SX033

SX034

SX035

SX036

SX037

SX038

SX039

SX040

SX041

Motor Mount

Battery Form

Pinion Gear 14T

Spur Gear Mount

Shock Spring

Servo Saver Set

Slipper Clutch Spring

Slipper Clutch Plate

Front Wheel Shaft

Front Knuckle Bush

Front Wheel Hub Shaft

Wheel Hub

Wheel Nuts

Steering Pillow Ball

Front Knuckle Pillow Ball

Turn Buckle Rod

Front Lower Arm Shaft

Front Upper Arm Pillow Ball

Upper Arm Pillow Ball

Steering Plate Bush

Shock Set

Rear Lower Arm Shaft

Rear Wheel Shaft

Rear Swing Shaft

Main Shaft

Slipper Clutch Plate Adapter

Drive Gear 50T

Drive Gear 14T

Idler Gear 27T

Pin Set

Washer Set

Steering Plate

Main Chassis

Front Upper Arm Plate

Arm Brace

Slipper Clutch Lining

Diff Gear Set

Diff Joint

SX042

SX043

SX044

SX045

SX046

SX047

SX048

SX049

SX050

SX051

SX052

SX053

SX054

SX055

SX056

SX057

SX058

SX059

SX060

SXD001

SXH001S

SXH002S

Rear Lower Arm

Rear Hub

Gear Box

Chassis Brase

Front Knuckle

Front Lower Arm Mount Set

Roll Cage A

Roll Cage B

Ball End Set

Rear Roll Cage

Receiver Box Set

Side Guard Set

Rear Lower Arm Mount Set

Small Parts Set

Front Knuckle Arm Set

Shock Tower Set

Spur Gear 63T

Battery Plate Set

Driver Head

SX061 Aluminum Servo Horn

Decal

Front Wheel Silver

Rear Wheel Silver

Diff Case Set

Idler Gear Shaft

Front Lower Arm Set

10 x 1

11 x 1

12 x 1

17 x 1

18 x 4

19 x 1

22 x 2

23 x 4

24 x 4

25 x 4

26 x 4

27 x 4

28 x 2

29 x 6

30 x 2

31 x 2

32 x 6

33 x 2

35 x 2

89 x 4

34 36 37 x 1

160 x 1

60 x 2

61 x 2

66 x 2

96 x 1

79 x 2 82 x 4 78 x 8

111 112 113 114 115 116 117
123

118

119 120 121 122 124 125
165 166 167 168

x 2
x 1

104 106 107 108 x 1
105 x 2164

136 137 138 x 1

135 x 1

9 126 x 2
8 127 129

128
130
132 169 170

x 1131

92 93 x 4
83 84 85

94 x 2176
86 87 89 90

80 81 x 1

171 172 173 x 1

76 x 473 77 161 162 x 1

5 6 7 101 102 x 1

69 70 71 72 x 1

88 x 5 91 x 8

4 x 2 3 x 4

139 x 2

SXH001BK Front Wheel Black 139 x 2

SXH001W Front Wheel White 139 x 2

140 x 2

SXH002BK Rear Wheel Black 140 x 2

SXH002W Rear Wheel White 140 x 2

20 21 x 1

41 x 1

40 x 2

39 x 2

38 x 2

42 x 1

43 x 1

44 x 1

45 x 1

97 98 99 110 133 134 163 x 1

57 x 2

56 x 1

174 x 2

54 x 1

53 x 1

145 146 x 2

58 59 x 1

62 63 x 1

64 65 x 1

67 68 x 1

141 143 x 4142 144 x 2

46 48 x 1 47 x 4

1 2 x 1

150 151 x 2147 148 x 1

2.6x6mm Washer x 8

5x15mm Washer x 1

12x18mm Washer x 2

8x15mm Washer x 3

109



★ FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

No. Part Names Quantity No. Part Names Quantity

SPARE PARTS

SXB001

SXB002

SXB003

SXT001

SXT002

Body Set (T1 White)

Body Set (T2 Black)

Body Set (Clear)

82270 KS-203 Servo

Front Tire

Rear Tire

176 x 1 175 x 2

176 x 1 175 x 2

176 x 1 175 x 2

13 14 x 2

15 16 x 2

Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts! 
Einige Teile sind nicht einzeln erhaeltlich!. 
Attention ! Certaines pièces ne sont pas vendues au détail.
Algunas piezas no se venden por separado.

BRG001

BRG002

BRG005

BRG006

ORG04

ORG08
BK

ORG18

153 x 4

154 x 4

155 x 2

156 x 2

157 x 10

158 x 10

159 x 3

Shield Bearing (6x12x4) 2pcs

Shield Bearing (8x16x5) 2pcs

Shield Bearing (5x10x4) 4pcs

Shield Bearing (5x8x2.5) 4pcs

O-ring (P4)

O-ring (P8)

O-ring (P18)
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